PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
LED Bollard Light
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/20/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE
• Wattage 60W
• CCT	 2700K / 3000K / 3500k / 4000K / 5000K
• Lumens 80LM/W
• CRI 90+
• Input Voltage 120-277V
• Dimming Triac / 0-10V
• Beam Angle	 45˚
• Environment Wet Location
• Finish Black / White / Sliver / Bronze
• Application Flange Base Floor Mounting
• Dimension L 7.87” x W 7.87” x H 236.22”
• Operating Temperature -4˚F - 104˚F
• Lifetime 30,000hrs
• Warranty	 3 Years
Model Wattage CCT  Lumens Finish
LB10192 60W 2700K/3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K 80LM/W Black
White
Sliver
Bronze
3
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
LED Bollard Light
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/20/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
DIMENSION
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
LED Bollard Light
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/20/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
400X400X20
2PVC<D
<J
�---------------'
M24X 700